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Genoa 2023 Para Dance Sport World Championships
Women's Single Freestyle program Class 1, 20 participants

23.11.2023

Helena Kasicka

Hye-Jeong Jang

Dalay Angelique Carrera Perez

Natalia Yermak

Snizhana Kernychna

Antya Guadalupe Estrada Munoz

Julia Sadkowska
Nezihe Kocak Unal
Sevda Aliyeva

Annika Schmalenberg
Eva-Maria Nussdorfer
Rossella Cappotto
Aruzhan Mukash
Magdalena Matusiak
Kim Vandersteen
Tunde Ferenczi
Chiara Bruzzese
Nastija Fijolic

Pirjo Pappila

Ines Golobic

Athlete

Country Total

SVK
KOR
MEX
UKR
UKR
MEX
POL
TUR
KAZ
GER
AUT
A ITA
KAZ
POL
BEL
HUN
ITA
SLO
FIN
SLO

20.813
18.862
18.114
17.713
17.681
17624
17.451
16.074
16.593
15.137
14.878
14.539
14.498
14.269
14.053
13.926
13.633
13.474
11.985
11.967
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Dance: Freestyle

NGmber Athlete Country TS mMcP pL Total Result Rank:
59 Helena Kasicka SVK 8350 8.300 1.250 20813 20813 1
51 Hye-Jeong Jang KOR  7.6800 7950 1213 18.862 18862 o
54 Dalay Angelique Carrera Perez MEX 7625 7950 1163 18.114 18.114 3
62 Natalia Yermak UKR 7350 7725 1.175 17713 17.713 4
61 Snizhana Kernychna UKR 7625 7750 1.150 17681 17681 5
52 Antya Guadalupe Estra'da Munoz MEX 7725 7600 1;150 17624 17624 6
56 Julia Sadkowska POL 7450 7725 1150 17451 17451 7
55 Magdalena Matusiak POL 7600 7575 1138 17.269 17.269 8
60 Nezihe Kocak Unal TUR 6875 7250 1138 16.074 16.074 9
49 Sevda Aliyeva KAZ 7025 7150 1100 15593 16.593 10
42 Annika Schmalenberg GER  6.375 7225 1113 15137 15187 17
39 Eva-Maria Nussdorfer AUT  6.300 6.925 1125 14.878 14.878 12»
48 Rossella Cappotto ITA 6.675 6.850 1.075.14.539 14539 13
50 Aruzhan Mukash KAZ 6525 6.800 1.088. 14.498 14.498 14
40 'Kim Vandersteen BEL  6.125 6.650 1100 14.053 14.053 15
43 Tunde Ferenczi HUN  6.250 6.550 1.088 13.926 13.926 16
47 Chiara Bruzzese ITA 6.225 6.600 1.063 13.633 13.633 17
57 Nastija Fijolic SLO  6.200 6.475 1.063 13.474 13.474 18
41 Pirjo Pappila FIN 5.475 5800 1.063 11985 11.985 19
58 Ines Golobic SLO 5725 5950 1.025 11.967 1.967 20

Adjudicators:

A: Antoni Zalinski B: Corrie van Hugten C: Santa Previti D: (Wai Lun) Alan Lj E: Eduard Casasampere Foracdell
F: Leona Francine Jose Peliens G: Zlatko Stojkovic H: Carola Helena Tuokko J: Andy Wang

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Diethard Govekar



Dance: Freestyle

) TS MCP DL
Number

A B ¢C EGJTotalACD E F H Total B D F G H J  Total
59 8 9 83 89 82 68 8350 85 85 7 g2 78 84 8300 13 1 1.2 135 13 1.2 1250
51 78 75 77 74 79 72 7800 84 8 63 77 789 8.2 7950 115 1 12 13 125 125 1.213
54 75 76 79 84 75 6.8 7625 7.9 8 65 8 79 8 7950 115 1 12 125 115 1.15 1.163
62 75 72 75 84 72 7 7350 79 78 65 78 75 78 7725 11 T 115 125 12 125 1975
61 78 72 76 8 79 &8 7625 84 78 66 87 75 73 7750 11 1T 115 1.3 115 12 1150
52 82 74 82 74 79 6.2 7725 85 83 6.8 71 73 7.7 7800 11 1 1158 13 12 115 1150
56 78 73 78 78 6.9 6.4 7450 82 79 68 8 78 72 7725 11 1T 12 12 115 115 1150
55 77 75 8 84 72 5 7600 86 82 7 79 7 72 7575 115 105 115 125 11 115 1138
60 74 73 7 69 63 62 6.875 77 72 65 73 7 75 7250 11 1T 115 115 115 115 1.138
49 75 7 7 72 69 58 7025 8 74 82 72 7 7 7150 105 T 115 12 11 11 1100
42 7 75 63 6 62 58 6.375 76 73 58 6.4 79 76 7225 19 T 12 115 115 1.05 1"113E
39 6.9 72 57 59 59 65 6300 74 65 67 6 8 71 8.925 11 1T 12 105 12 115 1.‘125;
48 69 7 75 59 69 58 6.675 7 78-6.4 63 6.9 71 6.850 105 1 1112 11 105 1.075
50 6.6 69 69 65 6.1 58 6525 68 7 63 66 69 6.9 6.800 105 1 11 115 115 1.05 1.088
40 6.8 6.9 56 6.2 59 56 8125 7 59 56 6 79 77 6650 105 1 12 105 1.2 11 1100
43 6.5 6.7 6.2 58 65 54 6.250 6.8 6.2 6.3 55 6.8 69 6.550 1.05 1 115 115 11 1.05 1.088
47 65 68 7 57 59 55 6.225 6.8 75 65 59 6.9 6.2 6.600 105 1 11 105 11 1.05 1.063
57 64 72 6 63 8.1 53 6.200 67 65 6 62 75 6.5 6475 105 1 115 115 105 1 1063
41 54 68 55 54 55 55 5475 56 6 56 55 7 6 5800 105 1 115 1 115 1.05 1.063
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